\‘ CONGRATULATIONS

Are in order for

DP Statewide QOffiCers for 2009-2013

Chair . ... John Burton

emale Vice Chair . . . . Alexandra Gallardo-Rooker

Male Vice. . .. Chair Eric Bauman

eCretary . . . . Reginald Byron Jones-Sawyer, Sr.

Controller. ... Hillary Crosby

Visit your state website: http://Www.Cadem.org

Md Clicking on “Calenhdar” for events in your

[Local area oOr please contaCt the

elow regional directors, Who Cah assist

you in finding @ democratic clubs ih your |oCal area

R


http://www.cadem.org/

Assembly District [Leaders = ADs.

» -
Jegion 1, ADS 2, 3, ¢ Rob Haswell (530) 852-23¢0 rhaswell plaCer@Yyahoo.Cof

\

TRegion 2, ADS 1, 6, 7 Debra Bronher(707) 487-5120, dwdp@charter.het,

Region 3, ADs 5, 8, 9, 15 Owen Jackman, (916) 3¢2-1038, Obruih@aol.com

TRegion ¢, ADs 12, 13, 19 August [,ongo, (415) 777-131¢, jp@fdrdems.org

TRegion 5, ADS 21, 22, 23, 2¢ Emily Thurber, (650) 468-¢651, ejt@thurberfamily.com /

egion 6, ADS 11, 14, 16, 18, 20 Royce Kelley, (510) 384-3033, roycek@earthlink.net

Region 7, ADS 10, 17, 25, 26 GarY Robbins (209) 499-3¢8¢, cdpregiohzdirector@sbcglobal.né .

TResgion 8, ADS 29, 30, 31, 32 Candice Easter,(661) 333-8328, Ydogdem@earthlink.net

" TRegion 9, ADs 27, 28 Shawn Bagley (831) 262-0367,

’ shawn.bagley@montereycountydemocCrats.org

7 egiongo, ADs 33, 35,37, 41 Susan N. Broidy, (805) 640-73¢0, sbroidy@ojaimail.cow

(A0

(@l

(

TRegion 12 ADs ¢3, 44, 45, 49 Karen M. Wingard, (626) 792-4465 kwingard@pacbell.net

Region 11, ADs 3¢, 36, 59 Paul Q. Scott (661) 302-3321, pscottorlahdo@mmsn.Com

Region 13 ADs 38, 39, 40, 42 Johnh Heaner (818) 261-6111 heaher@sbcglobal.het
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Assembly Districts = ADs continued . . . .

{l

TResgioh 14 ADs 47, 48, 51, 52 Terrence (Monhtgomery (310) 732-4708

\ dmontgo166@aol.com

egion 15 ADS 46, 56, 57, 58 Joseph Legaspi (562) 927-9625 joseph.legaspil5@gmail.com

®gion 16 ADS 60, 61, 62, 63, 72 Johh A. Smith (562) 237-3¢82 SMith1000@Ca.rr.Com ,

Region 17 ADs 50, 53, 5¢, 55 Sergio Carillo (310) 910-5072 sergioc@ek-ek.com

TRegion 18, ADS 67, 68, 69, 70, 71

Steve Young (949) 338-4459

bestlawyer@aol.com /
Resgion 19 ADs 6¢, 65, 66, 80 Ellen "Elle” Kurpiewski (760) 321-6018

eellenkay@cCs.com

Region 20 ADs 73, 74, 75  Phil Hahhemanh (760) 724-4678

pghannhe@pacbeil.net

TRegion 21 ADs 76, 77, 78, 79 Estevan A. Rjvera (619) 952-3¢59 #

attriv@yahoo.com

For additional information http://www.cadem.org ’
LA: www.lacdp.com; Santa Clarita Valley

A,

(L

http://Www.sCvyoungdems.org “Calendar”.
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